2024 Autoklub MCR v automobilovém slalomu - Trida L1

Por. Jezdec
1. LAVICKY Jakub
= SLEGL Petr
3. CERVENKA Michal
. LUPAC Michal
. POHLIDAL Jifi
. PRAZAN Petr
. HRABEC Jakub
. KOZEL Martin

0N OA

Nar.
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

Vozidlo

Fiat 126

Skoda Felicia
Citroen Saxo
Peugeot 106 Kit car
Peugeot 208 R2
Nissan Micra

Opel Adam Cup
Skoda Felicia
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Sk. X
L1 30
L1 -
L1 24
L1 19
L1 -
L1 -
L1j16 17
L1j14 -

Stranka 1 z 1

& Otrokovice

Lhota - So

Lhota - Ne

w
o

Nasedlovice

Karlin

V. Myto - So

V. Myto - Ne

Trinec - So

Trinec - Ne

Total
60
60
48
40
19
17
17
15



